Date

03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
03/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
05/07/2023
06/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
13/07/2023
04/07/2023
14/07/2023
14/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
17/07/2023
18/07/2023
19/07/2023
20/07/2023
20/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/07/2023
21/07/2023
25/07/2023
26/07/2023
26/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
27/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023

July 2023 - Payments - Overview

Ref

ShopTill E

BT Group

CF Corporate
ZenZero

Warwick District Council
SGW Payroll
Warwick Court Leet
George Palmer
Barn Close

ZenZero

Festive Lights
Donald Forbes
Barclaycard

Royal Shakespeare
Paula Fletcher
Octopus Energy
Lloyds Bank

Sage

ZenZero

ZenZero

Payroll

Technology Collect
SW PLC Stakehold
Trainline

Trainline

Water Plus

PAYE

Asda

Asda

Jaguar

BT Group
Workwear Express
Luke Spate

Sid Russell

L Spate

Stratford Butterfly Farm
ZenZero

Espo

Warwick Court Leet
Citron Hygiene
Parish of Warwick
Double Check Cleaning
Koelman Groundworks
Ellen Manning
TWG Systems
Spotless Cleaning

Details

Epos System

Internet

Photocopier

CH Migration

Rent and Rates
Processing Charge
Grant

Photo Frames For Stock
Warwick in Bloom
WTC Upgrade Computer
Christmas Lights
Dishwasher Lease

TIC Card Machine
Eurocamp

TIC Stock

Electricity

Bank Charges
Subscription

Azure

Microsoft

Payroll

Telephones

Pension

Eurocamp

Eurocamp

TIC Water

PAYE

Eurocamp

Eurocamp

Vehicle Lease
Internet

Eurocamp Equipment
Eurocamp Bus Tickets
Petrol & Expenses
Eurocamp Bus Tickets
Eurocamp

Azure Migration

Gas

TIC Ticket Sales
Handryer Lease
Mayor Making
Cleaning

Bench Installation (CIL)
Warwick Promotion
TIC Ticket Sales
Cleaning

Net
60.00
173.74
372.73
375.00
1,833.00
106.20
2,434.80
20.00
13,659.00
295.40
2,011.20
75.00
88.66
200.00
95.00
688.66
37.78
110.00
182.91
283.17
17,321.93
128.34
1,630.82
38.12
38.12
48.48
3,467.81
7.87
75.97
347.46
37.88
36.19
76.00
77.12
76.00
149.20
1,500.00
301.78
1,226.00
205.29
430.00
676.73
400.00
500.00
1,719.83
135.46

VAT

12.00
34.74
74.55
75.00
0.00
21.24
0.00
0.00
2,731.80
59.08
402.24
15.00
5.96
0.00
0.00
137.72
0.00
22.00
36.57
56.63
0.00
25.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
69.49
7.59
7.24
0.00
9.16
0.00
29.80
300.00
15.08
0.00
41.06
0.00
135.34
80.00
0.00
343.97
27.09

Gross

72.00
208.48
447.28
450.00

1,833.00
127.44
2,434.80
20.00
16,390.80
354.48
2,413.44

90.00

94.62
200.00

95.00
826.38

37.78
132.00
219.48
339.80

17,321.93
154.00
1,630.82

38.12

38.12

48.48

3,467.81
7.87

75.97
416.95

45.47

43.43

76.00

86.28

76.00
179.00

1,800.00
316.86
1,226.00
246.35
430.00
812.07
480.00
500.00
2,063.80
162.55



31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
13/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023
31/07/2023

David Whyman
Warwick Twinning
AC Connections
Warwick Beekeepers
H Fellows

Andrew Caine
Stacy Thomerson
Impact Souvenirs
Neville Armstrong
Ali Dodds

Paula Fletcher
Citizens Advice
Golden Monkey Tea
ZenZero

Asda

Asda

Asda

Warwick District Council
George Palmer
Alderson House
Torrys Hardware
CSL

Amberol

Angela Clarke
Chris Saysell

Susie Grindey
Jayne Topham

1 More Buy

Barn Close
Blachere

Monarch Print
Luke Spate

1 More Buy
Thomas Fox Lands

TIC Stock

Office Supplies
Court House Lights
Grant

In The Ballroom
Warwick in Bloom Judge
Expenses

TIC Stock

TIC Stock

TIC Stock

TIC Ribbon

Grant

TIC Stock

Azure

Civic Service Refreshments

Eurocamp
Refreshments For Events
TIC Stock & Printing
Eurocamp

Car Parking

Court Houses Supplies
TIC Paper Bags
Warwick in Bloom
Eurocamp

Milk For Event

TIC Stock

Eurocamp & Expenses
TA Uniform

St Johns Planting
Xmas Lights

TIC Stock

Eurocamp

Eurocamp Uniform
Churchyard Costs

571.55 0.00 571.55
24.99 0.00 24.99
36.00 0.00 36.00

358.38 0.00 358.38
40.40 0.00 40.40

190.00 0.00 190.00

122.85 0.00 122.85

102.95 20.59 123.54
43.14 0.00 43.14
47.52 0.00 47.52
10.00 0.00 10.00

2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
14.90 0.00 14.90

252.75 50.55 303.30

156.08 0.00 156.08
55.20 0.00 55.20
34.75 0.00 34.75

142.00 20.40 162.40

152.80 2.32 155.12

537.33 107.47 644.80
28.17 5.63 33.80
36.90 7.38 44.28

267.94 53.59 321.53

4.95 0.00 4.95
1.45 0.00 1.45
50.00 0.00 50.00
87.48 0.00 87.48

111.50 22.30 133.80

429.00 85.80 514.80

436.90 87.38 524.28

186.25 37.25 223.50

250.82 40.49 291.31

475.25 95.05 570.30

1,033.05 206.61 1,239.66

62,547.90 5,618.82 68,166.72

Internal Transfers

19/07/2023 Petty Cash

Transfer

400.00 0.00 400.00

Payments & Transfers

62,947.90 5,618.82| 68,566.72




